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£1,000

THIS ENTITLES YOU TO OCCUPY
TWO STAND SPACES, AND 
INCLUDES THREE DELEGATE PLACES including gala dinner & all refreshments.

THIS ENTITLES YOU TO OCCUPY
THREE STAND SPACES, AND 
INCLUDES FOUR DELEGATE PLACES including gala dinner & all refreshments.

THIS ENTITLES YOU TO OCCUPY
FOUR STAND SPACES, AND 
INCLUDES EIGHT DELEGATE PLACES including gala dinner & all refreshments.

EXHIBITION SPACE OF 2.5m X 1m  AT MLD UK’S ANNUAL 
EDUCATIONAL CONFERENCE 2019 - 
to be held on Sat/Sun 11 & 12 May at The Mercure Hotel, Daventry.

2 CONFERENCE DELEGATE PLACES FOR YOUR STAND EXHIBITORS
including places at the gala dinner, and all refreshments

DISCOUNTED CONFERENCE PLACES FOR FURTHER DELEGATES AT 
£100 PER PERSON.

ACCESS TO UP TO 80+ PROFESSIONAL MLD THERAPISTS, 
TREATING LYMPHOEDEMA & LIPOEDEMA

YOUR LOGO FEATURED IN OUR CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

SIX COPIES OF EACH EDITION OF MLDUK’s QUARTERLY JOURNAL 
in which your details will be listed.

A FREE LISTING ON OUR SPONSOR PAGE ON THE MLD UK WEBSITE
This provides space for a company entry (up to 50 words), your logo, and the 

facility to link to your website.

THE DOUBLE PACKAGE

THE TRIPLE PACKAGE

THE QUADRUPLE PACKAGE

£700

£1,000

£1,300

NEED MORE SPACE?!
YOU CAN HAVE IT!

IN ADDITION TO THE 
MEMBERSHIP FEE

IN ADDITION TO THE 
MEMBERSHIP FEE

IN ADDITION TO THE 
MEMBERSHIP FEE

ADVERTISE IN
THE JOURNAL
The MLD UK Journal is published  
in full colour four times a year 
and is sent to more than 350 
members. Advertising rates are 

very competitive:- 

FULL PAGE
£250 per issue

(Incl. 4 weeks on mlduk.org.uk)

HALF PAGE
£135 per issue

(Incl. 4 weeks on mlduk.org.uk)

QUARTER PAGE
£70 per issue

(Incl. 4 weeks on mlduk.org.uk)

PACKAGE PRICE £800 p.a.
APPEARING IN EVERY ISSUE 

PACKAGE PRICE £400 p.a.
APPEARING IN EVERY ISSUE 

PACKAGE PRICE £200 p.a.
APPEARING IN EVERY ISSUE 

Please note that all artwork must be  
supplied as a press-quality PDF. We will 
provide you with our comprehensive ad 
artwork sizes & specifications at the time 
of booking, and are always on hand to help!

Our corporate 
membership is 
open to companies 
and organisations 
that contribute to 
the advancement of 
MLD UK and its work.  

THE FEE FOR 1 APRIL 2019 - 31 MARCH 2020 INCLUDES

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 
OR TO SIGN UP, PLEASE EMAIL 

JANEDURSTONMLDUK@GMAIL.COM

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP | 2019-2020



Sunday 12th May

Saturday 11th May

PROGRAMME

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.30 AGM - MLD UK Members only

Coffee and one-day registration

Wouter Hoelen: Workshop (Casley Smith International)

Lunch

Feldenkrais workshop:  Marilla Homes

Close ~ Carol Ellis, Chair

Close 

Registration, coffee and exhibition

Welcome address from Nainesh Vasistha.

Paul Thiruchelvam (Surgeon) SLYMPA & LYMPHA

Mr Alex Munnoch: Quality of Life

Coffee Break ~ and view the exhibition

Paul Thiruchelvam (Surgeon) SLYMPA & LYMPHA

Bowen workshop: Paula Esson, College of Bowen Studies

Kinesiotaping workshop: Clare Anvar

Lunch - MEET THE EXHIBITORS!

Mr Alex Munnoch:  Lipoedema

Kathleen Lisson, author of “Lipoedema Treatment Guide”

Coffee Break ~ and view the exhibition

Tripudio workshop: Julia Williams

Pre-dinner drinks

Gala dinner

Live entertainment: Northern Soul with Riccardo Vegas!

09.30-09.35

10.30-11.00

09.35-10.15

11.00-12.30

10.15-10.55

12.30-13.15

10.55-11.15

14.00-15.30

11.15-11.55

15.30

11.55-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

17.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

19.30

20.00

21.00-24.00

“BACK TO THE WORKSHOP: MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE DEVELOPMENTS”

MLDUK 

CONFERENCE
2019

Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th May
9am-5.30pm & 9am-5pm respectively

Mercure Daventry Court Hotel, Sedgemoor Way, Daventry NN11 0SG 

MLDUK


